


Dinner Tickets available at:
www.goodnightbarnpueblo.org



Or at the Pueblo Heritage Museum

201 West B Street Pueblo, Colorado 81003 
Tuesday- Saturday 10-4pm

CHUCKWAGON RENDEZVOUS

S A T U R D A Y  M A Y  2 1 S T ,  2 0 2 2 ,  G A T E S  O P E N  1 2  N O O N
5475 W State Hwy 96, Pueblo Co.

AT THE 1870 CHARLES GOODNIGHT BARN 

E n j o y  b e e f ,  p o t a t o e s ,  b e a n s ,
b i s c u i t s ,  a n d  c a m p f i r e  c o b b l e r

I T ' S  H A P P E N I N G  A G A I N  W H E R E  I T  A L L  B E G A N  I N  1 8 6 6



E x p e r i e n c e  a n  a u t h e n t i c  c h u c k w a g o n
c o o k ' s  m e a l ,  p r e p a r e d  o v e r  t h e  c a m p f i r e
t r u e  t o  t h e  1 8 6 0 ' s !

DINNER BELLS ARE RINGING

FOR THE 1ST ANNUAL 2022

3 P M  D I N N E R  $ 2 5  A  P E R S O N
C O M E  H U N G R Y  &  G E T  R E A D Y 

T O  G O  B A C K  I N  T I M E !

Limited number of presale tickets for Dinner at 3pm

C A N ' T  S T A Y  F O R  D I N N E R ?
FREE admiss ion to  the  publ ic
to  exper ience  the  h istory  with
Goodnight  Barn  tours ,  per iod
actors ,  vendors ,  Western  music
and v is i t  wi th  up to  10
chuckwagon cooks  and wagon
masters  in  the i r  camp.

Catch a  peek at  the  Longhorn
and Draft  Horses  

F R E E  A D M I S S I O N !



Questions:

Contact Katie Bonham
719-281-3806








DRAFT BUDGET TO CHUCK WAGON RENDEZVOUS

EXPENSES
TENT RENTAL 1,875.00$    one price for three days
TABLE & CHAIR RENTAL 300.00$        
UTENSILS/PLATES ETC 75.00$          Dinner service
SECURITY OVERNIGHT (FRI, SAT) 2,500.00$    Security company, Lake Rangers, Sheriff
POTTIES, DUMPSTER, TRASH, ETC 1,200.00$    Covers dumpster, potties, grease and sand containers
INSURANCE REGULAR 1,100.00$    
INSURANCE SPECIAL EVENT 200.00$        
PRINTING/SIGNS 1,000.00$    
WAGON FEES 6,000.00$    8 wagons x $750.00 to cover gas and motels
MARKETING/MAPS 1,500.00$    Advertising Star Journal, Insertions in paper
MEAT 2,500.00$    
DRY GOODS 300.00$        
GIFT BASKETS 500.00$        Pueblo oriented gifts forwagons
HEALTH DEPT FEES 900.00$        $200 FOR US AND $100 EACH WAGON
REFER TRUCK RENTAL 100.00$        
MISC (POSTAGE, INK, ETC) $300.00
PARAMEDICS/WATER TRUCK $600.00
FREE DINNERS FOR VOLUNTEERS $2,500.00 At least 100 (venders, entertainers, etc.

23,450.00$  
INCOME:

COUNTY SPONSORSHIP 15,000.00$  
UNKNOWN TICKET SALES 12,500.00$  Possibly 500 dinners x $25

DRAFT INCOME 27,500.00$  
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